
 

 

 

PRESS RELEASE 

Review of S&P BSE Indices 

 S&P BSE IPO 

Vide NN-20140911-5, the stock Snowman Logistics Ltd (Stock Code- 538635) is a new listing on the 
BSE with a free-float market capitalization greater than 100 crores, which necessitates its inclusion in 
the index. The stock National Buildings Construction Corporation Ltd. (Stock code- 534309) is 
excluded on account of completion of two years in the index, as per the index methodology. 

Exclusions Inclusions 
EFFECTIVE 
FROM  

Code Stock Name Code Stock Name FFF   

534309 
National Buildings 
Construction Corporation Ltd. 

538635 Snowman Logistics Ltd 0.25 16-Sep-14 

 

 

Following replacements shall be made in the below mentioned indices with effect from Sept 22, 

2014: 

 

 S&P BSE MID CAP 
 

Exclusions Inclusions   

Code Stock Name Code Stock Name FFF 

500134 Essar Oil Ltd 531900 CCL International Ltd 0.75 

500493 Bharat Forge Ltd 503806 SRF Ltd 0.50 

500049 Bharat Electronics Ltd 500027 Atul Ltd. 0.50 

511357 Kailash Auto Finance Ltd 532710 Sadbhav Engineering Ltd 0.55 

532301 Tata Coffee Ltd. 532892 Motilal Oswal Financial Services Ltd 0.25 

532787 Ess Dee Aluminium Ltd. 532714 KEC International Ltd/India 0.50 

-- -- 500144 Finolex Cables Ltd 0.50 

-- -- 532749 AllCargo Logistics Ltd 0.30 

-- -- 502742 Sintex Industries Ltd 0.60 

-- -- 500048 BEML Ltd 0.50 

-- -- 500380 JK Lakshmi Cement Ltd 0.55 

-- -- 532644 J.K. Cement Ltd. 0.35 

-- -- 523367 DCM Shriram Ltd 0.40 

-- -- 500067 Blue Star Ltd 0.65 

-- -- 501455 Greaves Cotton Ltd. 0.50 

-- -- 522287 Kalpataru Power Transmission Ltd 0.45 

-- -- 532524 PTC India Ltd 0.85 



 

 

-- -- 532835 ICRA Ltd. 0.50 

-- -- 532622 Gateway Distriparks Ltd 0.65 

-- -- 500185 Hindustan Construction Co 0.60 

-- -- 538180 Gold Line International Finvest Ltd 0.95 

-- -- 533171 United Bank of India 0.15 

-- -- 532708 GVK Power & Infrastructure Ltd 0.45 

-- -- 532778 Lanco Infratech Ltd 0.30 

-- -- 500330 Raymond Ltd. 0.60 

-- -- 532809 Firstsource Solutions Ltd 0.45 

-- -- 532891 Puravankara Projects Ltd 0.25 

-- -- 532840 Advanta Limited 0.35 

-- -- 532374 Sterlite Technologies Ltd. 0.50 

-- -- 500085 Chambal Fertilizers & Chemicals Ltd 0.45 

-- -- 523756 SREI Infrastructure Finance Ltd 0.55 

-- -- 530517 Relaxo Footwears Ltd 0.25 

-- -- 520056 Sundaram Clayton Ltd 0.25 

-- -- 506076 Grindwell Norton Ltd 0.45 

-- -- 532371 Tata Teleservices Maharashtra Ltd 0.30 

 

 S&P BSE SMALL CAP 
 

Exclusions Inclusions 
  

 

Code Stock Name Code Stock Name FFF 

501150 Centrum Capital Ltd 511357 Kailash Auto Finance Ltd 1.00 

531831 Unisys Softwares & Holding Industries 532301 Tata Coffee Ltd. 0.40 

531959 Newtime Infrastructure Ltd 532787 Ess Dee Aluminium Ltd. 0.45 

531597 Midland Polymers Ltd 531847 Asian Star Co Ltd 0.30 

532154 Sun And Shine Worldwide Limited 537800 
Mangalam Industrial Finance 
Ltd 0.75 

521030 Nakoda Limited 538268 Wonderla Holidays Ltd 0.25 

511652 Gemmia OilTech India Ltd. 506480 Gulf Oil Corp. Ltd. 0.45 

530967 Kyra Landscapes Ltd 538287 
Tarang Projects & Consultant 
Ltd 0.05 

531900 CCL International Ltd 512319 Rajlaxmi Industries Ltd 1.00 

503806 SRF Ltd 513691 JMT Auto Ltd 0.30 

500027 Atul Ltd. 532370 Ramco Systems Ltd 0.30 

532710 Sadbhav Engineering Ltd 530073 Sanghvi Movers Ltd. 0.45 

532892 Motilal Oswal Financial Services Ltd 532942 KNR Constructions Ltd 0.30 

532714 KEC International Ltd/India 506767 Alkyl Amines Chemicals Ltd 0.30 

500144 Finolex Cables Ltd 505800 Rane Holdings Ltd 0.55 

532749 AllCargo Logistics Ltd 524370 Bodal Chemicals Limited 0.30 



 

 

502742 Sintex Industries Ltd 532133 IFGL Refractories Ltd 0.30 

500048 BEML Ltd 532718 Pratibha Industries Ltd 0.55 

500380 JK Lakshmi Cement Ltd 532527 Ramkrishna Forgings Ltd 0.55 

532644 J.K. Cement Ltd. 532966 Titagarh Wagons Ltd 0.35 

523367 DCM Shriram Ltd 503811 Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd 0.35 

500067 Blue Star Ltd 532734 Godawari Power & Ispat Ltd 0.40 

501455 Greaves Cotton Ltd. 500117 DCW Ltd 0.60 

522287 Kalpataru Power Transmission Ltd 523385 Nilkamal Ltd 0.40 

532524 PTC India Ltd 509243 TVS Srichakra Ltd 0.55 

532835 ICRA Ltd. 538365 Adhunik Industries Ltd 0.30 

532622 Gateway Distriparks Ltd 533152 MBL Infrastructure Ltd 0.45 

500185 Hindustan Construction Co 502219 Borosil Glass Works Ltd 0.30 

533171 United Bank of India 513228 Pennar Industries Ltd. 0.60 

532708 GVK Power & Infrastructure Ltd 532767 Gayatri Projects Ltd 0.50 

532778 Lanco Infratech Ltd 517271 HBL Power Systems Ltd. 0.30 

500330 Raymond Ltd. 533282 Gravita India Ltd 0.30 

532809 Firstsource Solutions Ltd 535621 SV Global Mill Ltd 0.30 

532891 Puravankara Projects Ltd 532382 Balaji Telefilms Ltd 0.35 

532840 Advanta Limited 532834 Camlin Fine Sciences Ltd 0.50 

532374 Sterlite Technologies Ltd. 532950 Manjushree Technopack Ltd 0.35 

500085 Chambal Fertilizers & Chemicals Ltd 520051 Jamna Auto Industries Ltd 0.30 

523756 SREI Infrastructure Finance Ltd 526596 Liberty Shoes Ltd 0.40 

530517 Relaxo Footwears Ltd 517447 RS Software India Ltd 0.65 

520056 Sundaram Clayton Ltd 500235 Kalyani Steels Ltd 0.45 

506076 Grindwell Norton Ltd 517015 Vindhya Telelinks Ltd 0.60 

532371 Tata Teleservices Maharashtra Ltd 517518 Lloyd Electric & Engineering Ltd 0.55 

-- -- 513250 Jyoti Structures Ltd 0.75 

-- -- 504864 Orissa Sponge Iron & Steel Ltd 0.40 

-- -- 524742 Caplin Point Laboratories Ltd 0.45 

-- -- 532808 Pearl Global Industries Ltd 0.35 

-- -- 509550 Gammon India Ltd 0.65 

-- -- 
530557 

NCL Research & Financial 
Services Ltd 1.00 

-- -- 532051 Swelect Energy Systems Ltd 0.35 

-- -- 532668 AurionPro Solutions Ltd 0.65 

-- -- 517544 Centum Electronics Limited 0.40 

-- -- 532786 GOL Offshore Ltd. 0.55 

-- -- 533262 Ramky Infrastructure Ltd 0.35 

-- -- 521016 Indo Count Industries Ltd 0.45 

-- -- 526109 Pricol Ltd. 0.60 



 

 

-- -- 500730 NOCIL Ltd. 0.65 

-- -- 532468 KAMA Holdings Ltd 0.25 

-- -- 532320 Vaarad Ventures Ltd 0.15 

-- -- 
508998 

Sterling International 
Enterprises Ltd 0.60 

-- -- 526807 SEAMEC Ltd 0.25 

-- -- 509496 ITD Cementation India Ltd 0.35 

-- -- 
530701 

KDJ Holidayscapes and Resorts 
Ltd 0.40 

 
 
Change in constituents is made on the basis of guidelines governing inclusion and exclusion of 
companies from S&P BSE Indices. Detailed stock selection criteria for above mentioned indices are 
available at www.bseindia.com 
 
For any information / clarification, you may contact Index Services on +91 22 227 25213 / 25215 / 

25217 or you can also write us at index_services@spdji.com 

 

 
BSE - Index Services 
Sept 12, 2014 
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